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FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX Veterani 1+2+Fete - CUMULATIV
P Num Rider Nat. Fed. Motoclub Bike R1 R2 Tot.
Fete
1 222 COJANU Aida loana ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 25 22 47
2 110 BANCILA Stefania ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 20 25 45
3 8 STAN lasmina ROU FRM Flacdra Moreni KTM 22 18 40
4 80 GRIGORAS Maria ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM 18 20 38
5 170 NEGOITA Alexandra Adriana ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 0 0 0
Veterani 1
1 78 COJANU lonut Marius ROU FRM Juvenes Targu Mures  KTM 25 25 50
2 81 STOYANOV Vasil BUL BMF Bulgaria HONDA 22 22 a4
3 47 PETROV Atanas BUL BMF Bulgaria KTM 20 20 40
4 26  BALDIJIISKI Emil BUL BMF Bulgaria YAMAHA 15 18 33
5 71 VISOIU Marcel Romeo ROU FRM Lido Campina KAWASAKI 18 15 33
6 84 STRECHIOIU Sebastian ROU FRM Lido Campina KTM 16 16 32
7 88 SOCACI Eduard ROU FRM Go Racing Bucuresti KTM 14 14 28
Veterani 2
1 1 KERAMIDAS Dimitros GRE AMOTOE Grecia YAMAHA 25 25 50
2 588 GAGYI Peter Zsolt ROU FRM Master Bike Cluj HUSQVARNA 22 22 44
3 66 POPESCU Ciprian ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 20 20 40
4 63 STOEANOVICI Mihaita ROU FRM Smart Brasov YAMAHA 18 18 36
5 69 NAGY Daniel ROU FRM CSA Steaua Bucuresti  YAMAHA 16 16 32
6 73 MOLNAR Sandor ROU FRM Juvenes Targu Mures YAMAHA 15 15 30
7 60 ENCEANU Alexandru ROU FRM Smart Brasov YAMAHA 14 14 28
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EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1

BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1

FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX

Pos

222

110

H W N B

78
81
47
71
84
26
88

N o A WN R

588
66
63
69
73
60

N o 1A WN R

Best lap

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury r

Rider

COJANU Aida loana
STAN lasmina
BANCILA Stefania
GRIGORAS Maria

COJANU lonut Marius
STOYANOV Vasil
PETROV Atanas
VISOIU Marcel Romeo
STRECHIOIU Sebastian
BALDJIISKI Emil
SOCACI Eduard

KERAMIDAS Dimitros
GAGYI Peter Zsolt
POPESCU Ciprian
STOEANOVICI Mihaita
NAGY Daniel
MOLNAR Sandor
ENCEANU Alexandru

Nat

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

ROU
BUL
BUL
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU

GRE
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

Fed

FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM

FRM
BMF
BMF
FRM
FRM
BMF
FRM

AMO1
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM

7-9 MAI 2021

Veterani 1+2+Fete - MANSA 1
Classification after 9 Laps (15,300 Km)

Class

Fete
Fete
Fete

Fete

Veterani 1
Veterani 1
Veterani 1
Veterani 1
Veterani 1
Veterani 1

Veterani 1

Veterani 2
Veterani 2
Veterani 2
Veterani 2
Veterani 2
Veterani 2

Veterani 2

Motoclub

Fete
Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Flacara Moreni

Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Veterani 1

Juvenes Targu Mures

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Lido Campina

Lido Campina

Bulgaria

Go Racing Bucuresti
Veterani 2

Grecia

Master Bike Cluj

Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Smart Brasov

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

Juvenes Targu Mures

Smart Brasov

: nr 78 - COJANU lonut Marius 02:11.120 in lap 1 Avg 46,675

FIM-EUROPE DELEGATE: Nicoleta Olariu
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CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu

&

Ciolpani, Tuesday 11 May 2021

Printing time:

Bike Lap

YAMAHA
KT™M
YAMAHA
KTM
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KTM
HONDA
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM

N 0 0 0 W VW O

YAMAHA
HUSQVARI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

00 W 0 O W VW O

RACING PARK
CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 _J &J

Time

21:01.963
20:27.904
20:32.854
20:58.691

20:01.843
21:05.922
21:58.853
20:25.612
20:41.834
21:25.136
20:37.105

21:11.137
21:11.767
22:02.909
21:00.052
21:01.330
21:40.003
22:18.076

www.frm.ro

Winner Avg 45,830 Km/h

Best

02:18.332
02:30.922
02:16.058
02:31.169

02:11.120
02:16.475
02:20.964
02:30.014
02:23.690
02:23.032
02:31.454

02:18.445
02:18.564
02:24.436
02:26.079
02:34.198
02:37.332
02:43.539

In Pts

25
22
20
18

A A W N

25
22
20
18
16
15
14

R R W Rk N U R

25
22
20
18
16
15
14

N N W 00 W O =

Race Start: 09.05.2021 11:05:10 Race Finish:09.05.2021 11:27:33

02:01

adventure WEVEIR .ro

EF TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciun

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

a (FRM-Timing)
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EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1 S You
BEMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 7-9 m' 2021 CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 _J @J
FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX Veterani 1+2+Fete - MANSA 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 02:21.381 11:16:52.792
Po.1-#78 COJANU I - KTM Po. 8 - # 71 VISOIU M. - KAWASAKI
6 02:24.119 11:19:16.911
1 02:11.120 11:07:21.571 1 02:30.014 11:07:40.465
7 02:22.810 11:21:39.721
2 02:12.732 11:09:34.303 2 02:30.690 11:10:11.155
8 02:21.691 11:24:01.412
3 02:11.287 11:11:45.590 3 02:31.611 11:12:42.766
9 02:20.176 11:26:21.588
4 02:13.491 11:13:59.081 4 02:31.294 11:15:14.060
5 02:12.688 11:16:11.769 Po. 5 - # 588 GAGYI P. - HUSQVARNA 5 02:31.814 11:17:45.874
6 02:12.283 11:18:24.052 1 02:19.890 11:07:30.341 6 02:35.148 11:20:21.022
7 02:16.793 11:20:40.845 2 02:20.441 11:09:50.782 7 02:37.863 11:22:58.885
8 02:14.554 11:22:55.399 3 02:21.661 11:12:12.443 8 02:37.178 11:25:36.063
9 02:16.895 11:25:12.294 4 02:21.630 11:14:34.073
Po.9 - #8 STAN I. - KTM
5 02:23.121 11:16:57.194
Po. 2 - #222 COJANU A. - YAMAHA 1 02:34.926 11:07:45.377
6 02:23.271 11:19:20.465
1 02:22.977 11:07:33.428 2 02:33.402 11:10:18.779
7 02:22.232 11:21:42.697
2 02:18.332 11:09:51.760 3 02:30.922 11:12:49.701
8 02:20.957 11:24:03.654
3 02:19.349 11:12:11.109 4 02:31.407 11:15:21.108
9 02:18.564 11:26:22.218
4 02:18.484 11:14:29.593 5 02:34.110 11:17:55.218
5 02:19.593 11:16:49.186 Po. 6 - #47 PETROV A. - KTM 6 02:32.712 11:20:27.930
6 02:18.730 11:19:07.916 1 02:44.355 11:07:54.806 7 02:34.924 11:23:02.854
7 02:21.447 11:21:29.363 2 02:20.964 11:10:15.770 8 02:35.501 11:25:38.355
8 02:20.045 11:23:49.408 3 02:21.399 11:12:37.169
Po. 10 - # 110 BANCILA S. - YAMAHA
9 02:23.006 11:26:12.414 4 02:22.855 11:15:00.024
1 03:41.476 11:08:51.927
5 02:22.007 11:17:22.031
Po. 3 - # 81 STOYANOV V. - HONDA 2 03:05.332 11:11:57.259
6 02:23.554 11:19:45.585
1 02:23.725 11:07:34.176 3 02:17.412 11:14:14.671
7 02:27.008 11:22:12.593
2 02:20.995 11:09:55.171 4 02:16.058 11:16:30.729
8 02:29.382 11:24:41.975
3 02:20.265 11:12:15.436 5 02:17.361 11:18:48.090
9 02:27.329 11:27:09.304
4 02:19.280 11:14:34.716 6 02:19.275 11:21:07.365
5 02:16.475 11:16:51.191 Po. 7 - # 66 POPESCU C. - YAMAHA 7 02:17.979 11:23:25.344
6 02:18.760 11:19:09.951 1 02:25.861 11:07:36.312 8 02:17.961 11:25:43.305
7 02:21.618 11:21:31.569 2 02:25.498 11:10:01.810
8 02:22.255 11:23:53.824 3 02:24.436 11:12:26.246
9 02:22.549 11:26:16.373 4 02:25.586 11:14:51.832
5 02:27.520 11:17:19.352
Po. 4 - # 1 KERAMIDAS D. - YAMAHA
6 02:31.610 11:19:50.962
1 02:18.445 11:07:28.896
7 02:27.819 11:22:18.781
2 02:20.635 11:09:49.531
8 02:27.681 11:24:46.462
3 02:20.637 11:12:10.168
9 02:26.898 11:27:13.360
4 02:21.243 11:14:31.411

Fastest lap: 02:11.120
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smu morocross crampionspmounns o 1" MAI 2021 uemorocnoseraea. ) &)
FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX Veterani 1+2+Fete - MANSA 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 02:35.251 11:26:11.781 7 05:14.607 11:25:47.556
Po. 11 - # 84 STRECHIOIU S. - KTM
1 03:15.734 11:08:26.185 Po. 15 - # 26 BALDIJIISKI E. - YAMAHA
2 02:26.292 11:10:52.477 1 02:23.032 11:07:33.483
3 02:23.690 11:13:16.167 2 02:25.738 11:09:59.221
4 02:24.215 11:15:40.382 3 02:25.203 11:12:24.424
5 02:26.939 11:18:07.321 4 02:24.904 11:14:49.328
6 02:41.391 11:20:48.712 5 02:25.476 11:17:14.804
7 02:33.069 11:23:21.781 6 04:18.968 11:21:33.772
8 02:30.504 11:25:52.285 7 02:31.923 11:24:05.695
8 02:29.892 11:26:35.587
Po. 12 - # 80 GRIGORAS M. - KTM
1 02:33.656 11:07:44.107 Po. 16 - # 73 MOLNAR S. - YAMAHA
2 02:32.409 11:10:16.516 1 02:38.800 11:07:49.251
3 02:32.374 11:12:48.890 2 02:37.332 11:10:26.583
4 02:31.169 11:15:20.059 3 02:42.041 11:13:08.624
5 02:50.406 11:18:10.465 4 02:41.935 11:15:50.559
6 02:48.010 11:20:58.475 5 02:42.609 11:18:33.168
7 02:34.632 11:23:33.107 6 02:41.996 11:21:15.164
8 02:36.035 11:26:09.142 7 02:45.545 11:24:00.709
8 02:49.745 11:26:50.454
Po. 13 - # 63 STOEANOVICI M. - YAMAHA
1 03:24.760 11:08:35.211 Po. 17 - # 60 ENCEANU A. - YAMAHA
2 02:30.094 11:11:05.305 1 02:45.054 11:07:55.505
3 02:31.863 11:13:37.168 2 02:43.539 11:10:39.044
4 02:33.515 11:16:10.683 3 02:46.088 11:13:25.132
5 02:31.307 11:18:41.990 4 02:50.882 11:16:16.014
6 02:33.654 11:21:15.644 5 02:46.860 11:19:02.874
7 02:28.780 11:23:44.424 6 02:50.477 11:21:53.351
8 02:26.079 11:26:10.503 7 02:46.848 11:24:40.199
8 02:48.328 11:27:28.527
Po. 14 - # 69 NAGY D. - YAMAHA
1 02:41.644 11:07:52.095 Po. 18 - # 88 SOCACI E. - KTM
2 02:36.028 11:10:28.123 1 02:31.454 11:07:41.905
3 02:34.198 11:13:02.321 2 02:31.627 11:10:13.532
4 02:36.349 11:15:38.670 3 02:32.074 11:12:45.606
5 02:39.526 11:18:18.196 4 02:33.823 11:15:19.429
6 02:39.263 11:20:57.459 5 02:34.153 11:17:53.582
7 02:39.071 11:23:36.530 6 02:39.367 11:20:32.949
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RACING PARK www.frm.ro
‘ EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1 1 You
BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 7"9 m' 2"21 CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 _J @J
FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX Veterani 1+2+Fete - MANSA 2
Classification after 9 Laps (15,300 Km) Winner Avg 44,221 Km/h
Pos Nu Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Lap Time Best In Pts
Fete

1 110 BANCILA Stefania ROU FRM  Fete Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 9 21:16.610 02:19.608 1 25

2 222 COJANU Aida loana ROU FRM  Fete Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 9 22:28.842 02:20.844 1 22

3 80 GRIGORAS Maria ROU FRM Fete Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 8 21:16.114 02:35.706 2 20

q 8 STAN lasmina ROU FRM  Fete Flacara Moreni KTM 8 21:31.884 02:36.300 2 18

Veterani 1

1 78 COJANU lonut Marius ROU FRM  Veterani1l Juvenes Targu Mures KTM 9 20:45.551 02:15.822 2 25

2 81 STOYANOV Vasil BUL BMF  Veteranil Bulgaria HONDA 9 21:53.076 02:22.214 6 22

3 47 PETROV Atanas BUL BMF  Veteranil Bulgaria KTM 9 21:54.196 02:23.253 1 20

4 26  BALDIJIISKI Emil BUL BMF  Veteranil Bulgaria YAMAHA 9 22:23.970 02:26.305 5 18

5 84 STRECHIOIU Sebastian ROU FRM  Veterani1l Lido Campina KTM 9 23:06.522 (02:29.088 3 16

6 71 VISOIU Marcel Romeo ROU FRM  Veteranil Lido Campina KAWASAKI 8 21:05.103 02:33.317 2 15

7 88 SOCACI Eduard ROU FRM  Veteranil Go Racing Bucuresti KTM 8 21:39.029 02:36.489 4 14

Veterani 2

1 1 KERAMIDAS Dimitros GRE AMOT1 Veterani2 Grecia YAMAHA 9 21:33.641 02:21.879 9 25

2 588 GAGYI Peter Zsolt ROU FRM  Veterani2 Master Bike Cluj HUSQVARI 9 21:34.928 02:22.000 9 22

3 66 POPESCU Ciprian ROU FRM  Veterani2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 9 22:32.707 02:28.938 5 20

4 63 STOEANOVICI Mihaita ROU FRM  Veterani2 Smart Brasov YAMAHA 8 21:15.382 02:33.691 2 18

5 69 NAGY Daniel ROU FRM  Veterani2 CSA Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA 8 21:28.155 02:37.750 5 16

6 73 MOLNAR Sandor ROU FRM  Veterani2 Juvenes Targu Mures YAMAHA 8 22:55.708 02:47.065 1 15

7 60 ENCEANU Alexandru ROU FRM  Veterani2 Smart Brasov YAMAHA 8 23:08.903 02:48.637 3 14

Best lap: nr 78 - COJANU lonut Marius 02:15.822 in lap 2 Avg 45,059 Race Start: 09.05.2021 15:55:28 Race Finish:09.05.2021 16:18:42

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury r Printing time: 16:19 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

FIM- EUROPE DELEGATE Nicoleta Olariu CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu EF TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciuna (FRM Timing)
AP \
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EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1 S You
BEMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 7-9 m' 2021 CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 _J @J
FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX Veterani 1+2+Fete - MANSA 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 02:26.963 16:07:31.963
Po.1-#78 COJANU I - KTM Po. 8 - # 222 COJANU A. - YAMAHA
6 02:24.231 16:09:56.194
1 02:17.000 15:57:45.614 1 02:20.844 15:57:49.458
7 02:23.115 16:12:19.309
2 02:15.822 16:00:01.436 2 02:38.727 16:00:28.185
8 02:22.233 16:14:41.542
3 02:16.473 16:02:17.909 3 02:22.346 16:02:50.531
9 02:22.000 16:17:03.542
4 02:15.995 16:04:33.904 4 02:24.007 16:05:14.538
5 02:20.558 16:06:54.462 Po.5 - #81 STOYANOV V. - HONDA 5 02:56.716 16:08:11.254
6 02:19.757 16:09:14.219 1 02:30.929 15:57:59.543 6 02:26.134 16:10:37.388
7 02:19.219 16:11:33.438 2 02:29.162 16:00:28.705 7 02:25.535 16:13:02.923
8 02:20.557 16:13:53.995 3 02:24.319 16:02:53.024 8 02:27.311 16:15:30.234
9 02:20.170 16:16:14.165 4 02:32.085 16:05:25.109 9 02:27.222 16:17:57.456
5 02:22.832 16:07:47.941
Po. 2 - #110 BANCILAS. - YAMAHA Po. 9 - # 66 POPESCU C. - YAMAHA
6 02:22.214 16:10:10.155
1 02:19.608 15:57:48.222 1 02:29.363 15:57:57.977
7 02:24.467 16:12:34.622
2 02:20.490 16:00:08.712 2 02:29.801 16:00:27.778
8 02:23.877 16:14:58.499
3 02:22.613 16:02:31.325 3 02:29.802 16:02:57.580
9 02:23.191 16:17:21.690
4 02:23.704 16:04:55.029 4 02:31.077 16:05:28.657
5 02:22.311 16:07:17.340 Po. 6 - #47 PETROV A. - KTM 5 02:28.938 16:07:57.595
6 02:22.814 16:09:40.154 1 02:23.253 15:57:51.867 6 02:29.601 16:10:27.196
7 02:20.848 16:12:01.002 2 02:23.780 16:00:15.647 7 02:30.472 16:12:57.668
8 02:22.069 16:14:23.071 3 02:30.003 16:02:45.651 8 02:33.732 16:15:31.400
9 02:22.153 16:16:45.224 4 02:26.743 16:05:12.395 9 02:29.921 16:18:01.321
5 02:26.847 16:07:39.242
Po. 3 - # 1 KERAMIDAS D. - YAMAHA Po. 10 - # 84 STRECHIOIU S. - KTM
6 02:26.150 16:10:05.393
1 02:23.210 15:57:51.824 1 02:34.330 15:58:02.944
7 02:25.940 16:12:31.333
2 02:26.818 16:00:18.642 2 02:30.092 16:00:33.036
8 02:25.740 16:14:57.074
3 02:24.306 16:02:42.948 3 02:29.088 16:03:02.124
9 02:25.736 16:17:22.810
4 02:22.501 16:05:05.449 4 02:30.249 16:05:32.373
5 02:25.329 16:07:30.778 Po. 7 - # 26 BALDIJIISKI E. - YAMAHA 5 02:30.901 16:08:03.274
6 02:24.643 16:09:55.421 1 02:30.457 15:57:59.071 6 02:39.365 16:10:42.639
7 02:22.725 16:12:18.146 2 02:31.070 16:00:30.141 7 02:36.971 16:13:19.610
8 02:22.230 16:14:40.376 3 02:31.372 16:03:01.513 8 02:37.902 16:15:57.512
9 02:21.879 16:17:02.255 4 02:28.425 16:05:29.938 9 02:37.624 16:18:35.136
5 02:26.305 16:07:56.243
Po. 4 - # 588 GAGYI P. - HUSQVARNA
6 02:26.639 16:10:22.882
1 02:22.255 15:57:50.869
7 02:29.141 16:12:52.023
2 02:22.904 16:00:13.773
8 02:30.037 16:15:22.060
3 02:26.270 16:02:40.043
9 02:30.524 16:17:52.584
4 02:24.957 16:05:05.000

Fastest lap: 02:15.822
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smu morocross crampionspmounns o 1" MAI 2021 uemorocnoseraea. ) &)
FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX Veterani 1+2+Fete - MANSA 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 02:46.145 16:16:56.769 7 02:51.971 16:15:43.686
Po. 11 - # 71 VISOIU M. - KAWASAKI
8 02:53.831 16:18:37.517
1 02:37.433 15:58:06.047 Po.15-# 8 STAN I. - KTM
2 02:33.317 16:00:39.364 1 02:48.692 15:58:17.306
B 02:33.967 16:03:13.331 2 02:36.300 16:00:53.606
4 02:35.691 16:05:49.022 3 02:38.286 16:03:31.892
5 02:37.987 16:08:27.009 4 02:39.263 16:06:11.155
6 02:41.755 16:11:08.764 5 02:40.989 16:08:52.144
7 02:40.564 16:13:49.328 6 02:42.962 16:11:35.106
8 02:44.389 16:16:33.717 7 02:41.302 16:14:16.408
8 02:44.090 16:17:00.498
Po. 12 - # 63 STOEANOVICI M. - YAMAHA
1 02:54.622 15:58:23.236 Po. 16 - # 88 SOCACI E. - KTM
2 02:33.691 16:00:56.927 1 02:59.592 15:58:28.206
3 02:44.834 16:03:41.761 2 02:39.253 16:01:07.459
4 02:35.698 16:06:17.459 3 02:36.673 16:03:44.132
5 02:35.348 16:08:52.807 4 02:36.489 16:06:20.621
6 02:35.970 16:11:28.777 5 02:38.647 16:08:59.268
7 02:35.969 16:14:04.746 6 02:40.959 16:11:40.227
8 02:39.250 16:16:43.996 7 02:43.294 16:14:23.521
8 02:44.122 16:17:07.643
Po. 13 - # 80 GRIGORAS M. - KTM
1 02:45.012 15:58:13.626 Po. 17 - # 73 MOLNAR S. - YAMAHA
2 02:35.706 16:00:49.332 1 02:47.065 15:58:15.679
3 02:38.729 16:03:28.061 2 02:49.218 16:01:04.897
4 02:38.307 16:06:06.368 3 02:51.103 16:03:56.000
5 02:38.208 16:08:44.576 4 02:51.711 16:06:47.711
6 02:37.495 16:11:22.071 5 02:50.510 16:09:38.222
7 02:40.563 16:14:02.634 6 02:54.969 16:12:33.191
8 02:42.094 16:16:44.728 7 02:53.962 16:15:27.153
8 02:57.168 16:18:24.322
Po. 14 - # 69 NAGY D. - YAMAHA
1 02:38.914 15:58:07.528 Po. 18 - # 60 ENCEANU A. - YAMAHA
2 02:38.122 16:00:45.651 1 03:00.693 15:58:29.307
3 02:40.764 16:03:26.416 2 02:51.852 16:01:21.159
4 02:42.702 16:06:09.118 3 02:48.637 16:04:09.796
5 02:37.750 16:08:46.868 4 02:53.817 16:07:03.613
6 02:40.570 16:11:27.438 5 02:53.964 16:09:57.577
7 02:43.185 16:14:10.624 6 02:54.138 16:12:51.715

Fastest lap: 02:15.822
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FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX

EURGPET,

EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1

BMU MOTOCROS5 CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1

7-9 MAI 2021

Veterani 1+2+Fete - INCALZIRE

Classification

RACING PARK
CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 ?_Jﬁj

www.frm.ro

Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 222 COJANU Aida loana ROU  FRM Fete Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 3 02:20.393 3 - - 43,59
2 110 BANCILA Stefania ROU  FRM Fete Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 2 02:20.829 1 00.436 00.436 43,46
3 81 STOYANOV Vasil BUL  BMF  Veteranil Bulgaria HONDA 5 02:24.230 5 03.837 03.401 42,43
4 1 KERAMIDAS Dimitros GRE ~ AMOTOI Veterani2  Grecia YAMAHA 5 02:26.755 1 06.362 02.525 41,70
5 66 POPESCU Ciprian ROU  FRM Veterani2  Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 5 02:27.402 3 07.009 00.647 41,52
6 84 STRECHIOIU Sebastian ROU  FRM Veterani 1 Lido Campina KTM 5 02:29.888 4 09.495 02.486 40,83
7 26 BALDJIISKI Emil BUL  BMF Veterani 1 Bulgaria YAMAHA 5 02:30.791 5 10.398 00.903 40,59
8 71 VISOIU Marcel Romeo ROU  FRM Veterani 1 Lido Campina KAWASAKI 5 02:31.665 5 11.272 00.874 40,35
9 63 STOEANOVICI Mihaita ROU  FRM Veterani2  Smart Brasov YAMAHA 4 02:35.398 4 15.005 03.733 39,38

10 80 GRIGORAS Maria ROU  FRM Fete Top Cross TCS Otopeni KT™M 5 02:40.371 2 19.978 04973 38,16
11 8 STAN lasmina ROU  FRM Fete Flacara Moreni KTM 5 02:44.565 3 24.172 04.194 37,19
12 69 NAGY Daniel ROU  FRM Veterani2  CSA Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA 3 02:46.092 1 25.699 01.527 36,85
13 73 MOLNAR Sandor ROU  FRM Veterani2  Juvenes Targu Mures YAMAHA 4 02:47.122 4 26.729 01.030 36,62

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury ratifice

FIM-EUROPE DELEGATE: Nicoleta Olariu

mas

MTS

Mmes

Race Start: 09.05.2021 08:52:48

Printing time: 09:10

CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu

Ciolpani, Sunday 09 May 2021

adventurse FENER .ro

Race Finish: 09.05.2021 09:10:33

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciuna (FRM-Timing)




e EIERE RACING PARK www.frm.ro
W/ EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1 8 Yo
BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 7-9 MAI 2021 CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 8.1

FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX Veterani 1+2+Fete - INCALZIRE
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
2 02:33.224 09:00:47.371 3 02:47.540 09:04:31.010
Po. 1-# 222 COJANU A. - YAMAHA
3 02:38.773 09:03:26.144 4 02:47.122 09:07:18.132
1 02:20.853 09:03:23.349
4 02:31.463 09:05:57.607
2 02:27.108 09:05:50.457
5 02:30.791 09:08:28.398
3 02:20.393 09:08:10.850

Po. 8 - # 71 VISOIU M. - KAWASAKI

Po. 2 - #110 BANCILA S. - YAMAHA

1 02:37.724 08:58:49.369
1 02:20.829 09:05:37.716
2 02:40.243 09:01:29.612
2 02:23.356 09:08:01.072
3 03:06.594 09:04:36.206
Po. 3 - # 81 STOYANOV V. - HONDA 4 03:05.089 09:07:41.295
1 02:26.794 08:57:53.529 5 02:31.665 09:10:12.960
2 02:24.894 09:00:18.423
Po. 9 - # 63 STOEANOVICI M. - YAMAHA
3 02:50.728 09:03:09.151
1 02:39.897 08:58:27.113
4 02:59.446 09:06:08.597
2 02:35.613 09:01:02.726
5 02:24.230 09:08:32.827
3 02:37.285 09:03:40.011
Po. 4 - # 1 KERAMIDAS D. - YAMAHA 4 02:35.398 09:06:15.409
1 02:26.755 08:58:01.241
Po. 10 - # 80 GRIGORAS M. - KTM
2 02:30.109 09:00:31.350
1 02:44.866 08:58:35.618
3 02:27.008 09:02:58.358
2 02:40.371 09:01:15.989
4 02:39.803 09:05:38.161
3 02:45.223 09:04:01.212
5 03:18.435 09:08:56.596
4 02:49.554 09:06:50.766
Po. 5 - # 66 POPESCU C. - YAMAHA 5 02:43.428 09:09:34.194
1 02:29.595 08:58:06.472
Po.11-#8STANI. - KTM
2 02:27.963 09:00:34.435
1 02:48.358 08:59:02.738
3 02:27.402 09:03:01.837
2 02:46.036 09:01:48.774
4 02:30.539 09:05:32.376
3 02:44.565 09:04:33.339
5 02:34.652 09:08:07.028
4 02:48.698 09:07:22.037
Po. 6 - # 84 STRECHIOIU S. - KTM 5 02:46.417 09:10:08.454
1 02:34.053 08:58:16.444
Po. 12 - # 69 NAGY D. - YAMAHA
2 02:31.883 09:00:48.327
1 02:46.092 08:58:34.006
3 02:30.551 09:03:18.878
2 02:57.925 09:01:31.931
4 02:29.888 09:05:48.766
3 02:54.683 09:04:26.614
5 02:33.732 09:08:22.498

Po. 13 - #73 MOLNARSS. - YAMAHA

Po. 7 - # 26 BALDJIISKI E. - YAMAHA

1 02:52.180 08:58:56.107
1 02:34.483 08:58:14.147

2 02:47.363 09:01:43.470

Fastest lap: 02:20.393
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FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX

EURGPET,

EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1

BMU MOTOCROS5 CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1

7-9 MAI 2021

RACING PARK

www.frm.ro

9 You
CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 _J @J

Veterani 1+2+Fete - ANTRENAMENT OFICIAL

Classification

Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 78 COJANU lonut Marius ROU FRM  Veteranil  Juvenes Targu Mures KTM 4 02:16.301 3 - - 44,90
2 222 COJANU Aida loana ROU  FRM Fete Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 4 02:20.068 3 03.767 03.767 43,69
3 110 BANCILA Stefania ROU  FRM Fete Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 4 02:21.094 4 04.793 01.026 43,38
4 47 PETROV Atanas BUL BMF  Veteranil  Bulgaria KTM 4 02:23.250 1 06.949 02.156 42,72
5 1 KERAMIDAS Dimitros GRE ~ AMOTO! Veterani 2 Grecia YAMAHA 4 02:25.064 1 08.763 01.814 42,19
6 588 GAGYI Peter Zsolt ROU  FRM Veterani 2 Master Bike Cluj HUSQVARNA 4 02:26.444 2 10.143 01.380 41,79
7 841 STRECHIOIU Sebastian ROU  FRM Veterani 1 Lido Campina KTM 2 02:32.741 2 16.440 06.297 40,07
8 71 VISOIU Marcel Romeo ROU  FRM Veterani 1 Lido Campina KAWASAKI 4 02:32.821 4 16.520 00.080 40,05
9 66 POPESCU Ciprian ROU FRM  Veterani2  Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 4 02:33.040 1 16.739 00.219 39,99

10 26 BALDJIISKI Emil BUL  BMF Veterani 1 Bulgaria YAMAHA 4 02:33.844 2 17.543 00.804 39,78
11 80 GRIGORAS Maria ROU  FRM Fete Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 4 02:36.903 2 20.602 03.059 39,00
12 88 SOCACI Eduard ROU  FRM Veterani 1 Go Racing Bucuresti KTM 4 02:37.274 2 20.973 00.371 38,91
13 63 STOEANOVICI Mihaita ROU  FRM Veterani 2 Smart Brasov YAMAHA 4 02:39.193 2 22.892 01.919 38,44
14 81 STOYANOV Vasil BUL  BMF Veterani 1 Bulgaria HONDA 4 02:39.686 2 23.385 00.493 38,33
15 69 NAGY Daniel ROU  FRM Veterani 2 CSA Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA 4 02:42.521 2 26.220 02.835 37,66
16 8 STAN lasmina ROU  FRM Fete Flacdra Moreni KTM 3 02:43.874 2 27.573 01.353 37,35
17 73 MOLNAR Sandor ROU  FRM Veterani 2 Juvenes Targu Mures YAMAHA 4 02:53.082 2 36.781 09.208 35,36
18 60 ENCEANU Alexandru ROU  FRM Veterani 2 Smart Brasov YAMAHA 3 02:55.050 2 38.749 01.968 34,96
19 170 NEGOITA Alexandra Adriana ROU  FRM Fete Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 1 06:40.025 1 04:23.724  03:44.975 15,30

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury ratifice

FIM-EUROPE DELEGATE: Nicoleta Olariu

MYG5
M<Es —

Race Start: 08.05.2021 13:32:06

Printing time: 13:47

CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu

ﬂil TS MEmU

r

Race Finish: 08.05.2021 13:47:02

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciuna (FRM-Timing)

adventurs FENER .ro
Ciolpani, Saturday 08 May 2021




e EIERE RACING PARK www.frm.ro
W/ EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1 8 Yo
BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 7-9 MAI 2021 CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 8.1

FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX Veterani 1+2+Fete - ANTRENAMENT OFICIAL
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
3 02:47.809 13:42:58.716
Po.1-#78 COJANU I. - KTM Po. 8 - # 71 VISOIU M. - KAWASAKI
4 03:31.990 13:46:30.706
1 05:39.613 13:37:46.518 1 05:53.599 13:38:00.504
2 02:20.779 13:40:07.297 2 02:49.104 13:40:49.608 Po. 15 - # 69 NAGY D. - YAMAHA
3 02:16.301 13:42:23.598 3 02:37.988 13:43:27.596 1 02:43.375 13:37:07.969
4 02:17.116 13:44:40.714 4 02:32.821 13:46:00.417 2 02:42.521 13:39:50.490
3 02:45.877 13:42:36.367
Po. 2 - #222 COJANU A. - YAMAHA Po. 9 - # 66 POPESCU C. - YAMAHA
4 02:49.017 13:45:25.384
1 02:23.414 13:36:35.246 1 02:33.040 13:36:47.872
2 02:34.457 13:39:09.703 2 02:33.152 13:39:21.024 Po.16 - #8 STAN I. - KTM
3 02:20.068 13:41:29.771 3 02:47.583 13:42:08.607 1 06:15.758 13:38:22.663
4 03:00.846 13:44:30.617 4 02:38.092 13:44:46.699 2 02:43.874 13:41:06.537
3 02:52.384 13:43:58.921
Po. 3 - #110 BANCILA S. - YAMAHA Po. 10 - # 26 BALDIJIISKI E. - YAMAHA
1 02:24.982 13:36:34.271 1 02:35.579 13:37:27.715 Po. 17 - #73 MOLNARSS. - YAMAHA
2 02:24.558 13:38:58.829 2 02:33.844 13:40:01.559 1 05:38.277 13:37:45.182
3 02:58.451 13:41:57.280 3 02:45.790 13:42:47.349 2 02:53.082 13:40:38.264
4 02:21.094 13:44:18.374 4 03:59.918 13:46:47.267 3 02:53.938 13:43:32.202
4 03:18.672 13:46:50.874
Po. 4 - # 47 PETROV A. - KTM Po. 11 - # 80 GRIGORAS M. - KTM
1 02:23.250 13:36:29.904 1 02:46.257 13:37:39.803 Po. 18 - # 60 ENCEANU A. - YAMAHA
2 02:27.153 13:38:57.057 2 02:36.903 13:40:16.706 1 06:00.417 13:38:07.322
3 02:33.505 13:41:30.562 3 02:57.808 13:43:14.514 2 02:55.050 13:41:02.372
4 03:01.191 13:44:31.753 4 02:42.387 13:45:56.901 3 03:00.932 13:44:03.304
Po. 5 - # 1 KERAMIDAS D. - YAMAHA Po. 12 - # 88 SOCACI E. - KTM Po. 19 - # 170 NEGOITA A. - YAMAHA
1 02:25.064 13:36:56.737 1 02:38.421 13:37:06.614 1 06:40.025 13:38:46.930
2 02:25.139 13:39:21.876 2 02:37.274 13:39:43.888
3 02:31.586 13:41:53.462 3 03:27.478 13:43:11.366
4 03:19.746 13:45:13.208 4 02:40.814 13:45:52.180
Po. 6 - # 588 GAGYI P. - HUSQVARNA Po. 13 - # 63 STOEANOVICI M. - YAMAHA
1 02:29.235 13:37:23.235 1 05:38.192 13:37:45.097
2 02:26.444 13:39:49.679 2 02:39.193 13:40:24.290
3 02:33.215 13:42:22.894 3 02:40.104 13:43:04.394
4 04:23.424 13:46:46.318 4 02:42.494 13:45:46.888
Po. 7 - # 841 STRECHIOIU S. - KTM Po. 14 - # 81 STOYANOV V. - HONDA
1 09:57.389 13:42:04.294 1 02:48.845 13:37:31.221
2 02:32.741 13:44:37.035 2 02:39.686 13:40:10.907

Fastest lap: 02:16.301
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FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX

EURGPET,

EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1

BMU MOTOCROS5 CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1

Veterani 1+2+Fete - ANTRENAMENT LIBER

7-9 MAI 2021

Classification

RACING PARK

www.frm.ro

9 You
CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 _J @J

Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 78 COJANU lonut Marius ROU FRM  Veteranil  Juvenes Targu Mures KTM 4 02:26.853 4 - - 4167
2 222 COJANU Aida loana ROU  FRM Fete Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 5 02:35.972 2 09.119 09.119 39,24
3 110 BANCILA Stefania ROU  FRM Fete Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 5 02:36.102 3 09.249 00.130 39,21
4 47 PETROV Atanas BUL BMF  Veteranil  Bulgaria KTM 5 02:36.460 3 09.607 00.358 39,12
5 588 GAGYI Peter Zsolt ROU  FRM Veterani 2 Master Bike Cluj HUSQVARNA 3 02:37.981 1 11.128 01.521 38,74
6 1 KERAMIDAS Dimitros GRE ~ AMOTO! Veterani 2 Grecia YAMAHA 5 02:40.080 3 13.227 02.099 38,23
7 81 STOYANOV Vasil BUL  BMF Veterani 1 Bulgaria HONDA 4 02:41.947 4 15.094 01.867 37,79
8 84 STRECHIOIU Sebastian ROU  FRM Veterani 1 Lido Campina KTM 3 02:44.288 3 17.435 02.341 37,25
9 66 POPESCU Ciprian ROU FRM  Veterani2  Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 5 02:46.218 5 19.365 01.930 36,82

10 26 BALDJIISKI Emil BUL  BMF Veterani 1 Bulgaria YAMAHA 4 02:49.427 4 22.574 03.209 36,12
11 63 STOEANOVICI Mihaita ROU  FRM Veterani 2 Smart Brasov YAMAHA 5 02:50.021 5 23.168 00.594 36,00
12 88 SOCACI Eduard ROU  FRM Veterani 1 Go Racing Bucuresti KTM 4 02:56.447 3 29.594 06.426 34,69
13 8 STAN lasmina ROU  FRM Fete Flacdra Moreni KTM 3 02:59.362 3 32.509 02.915 34,12
14 69 NAGY Daniel ROU  FRM Veterani 2 CSA Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA 3 03:04.883 3 38.030 05.521 33,10
15 73 MOLNAR Sandor ROU  FRM Veterani 2 Juvenes Targu Mures YAMAHA 1 03:05.388 1 38.535 00.505 33,01
16 170 NEGOITA Alexandra Adriana ROU  FRM Fete Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 3 03:45.994 2 01:19.141 40.606 27,08
17 71 VISOIU Marcel Romeo ROU FRM  Veteranil  Lido Campina KAWASAKI 0 00.000 O - - 0,00
18 84 STEFANESCU Luca ROU  FRM MX85 Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 0 00.000 0 - - 0,00

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury ratifice

FIM-EUROPE DELEGATE: Nicoleta Olariu

mas

Race Start: 08.05.2021 10:14:02

Printing time: 10:33

CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu

ﬂil TS MEmU

Mmes

r

Race Finish: 08.05.2021 10:33:10

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciuna (FRM-Timing)

adventurs FENER .ro
Ciolpani, Saturday 08 May 2021




EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1
BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1

EURGPET,

FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX

7-9 MAI 2021

RACING PARK wEww,f,m_m

) You
CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 _J @J

Veterani 1+2+Fete - ANTRENAMENT LIBER

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
2 03:02.930 10:26:43.983
Po.1-#78 COJANU I. - KTM Po. 7 - # 81 STOYANOV V. - HONDA
3 02:59.362 10:29:43.345
1 Dl eg 10:21:36.815 1 02:48.768 10:21:13.240
2 03:31.290 10:25:08.105 2 02:54.169 10:24:07.409 Po. 14 - # 69 NAGY D. - YAMAHA
3 02:27.871 10:27:35.976 3 03:03.550 10:27:10.959 1 06:43.491 10:24:24.245
4 02:26.853 10:30:02.829 4 02:41.947 10:29:52.906 2 04:03.124 10:28:27.369
3 03:04.883 10:31:32.252
Po. 2 - # 222 COJANU A. - YAMAHA Po. 8 - # 84 STRECHIOIU S. - KTM
1 02:40.013 10:19:54.120 1 05:02.814 10:26:10.941 Po. 15 - # 73 MOLNAR S. - YAMAHA
2 02:35.972 10:22:30.092 2 02:46.694 10:28:57.635 1 03:05.388 10:30:57.600
3 02:50.063 10:25:20.155 3 02:44.288 10:31:41.923
Po. 16 - # 170 NEGOITA A. - YAMAHA
4 02:36.804 10:27:56.959
Po. 9 - # 66 POPESCU C. - YAMAHA 1 04:12.016 10:24:20.973
5 03:23.874 10:31:20.833
1 02:51.768 10:20:24.291 2 03:45.994 10:28:06.967
Po. 3 - #110 BANCILA S. - YAMAHA 2 02:57.469 10:23:21.760 3 04:05.621 10:32:12.588
1 02:43.098 10:20:03.224 3 02:54.563 10:26:16.323
2 02:38.580 10:22:41.804 4 02:58.022 10:29:14.345
3 02:36.102 10:25:17.906 5 02:46.218 10:32:00.563
4 02:37.189 10:27:55.095
Po. 10 - # 26 BALDIJIISKI E. - YAMAHA
5 02:51.451 10:30:46.546
1 04:08.147 10:23:15.147
Po. 4 - # 47 PETROV A. - KTM 2 02:55.047 10:26:10.194
1 02:40.252 10:20:04.474 3 02:57.065 10:29:07.259
2 02:40.171 10:22:44.645 4 02:49.427 10:31:56.686
3 02:36.460 10:25:21.105
Po. 11 - # 63 STOEANOVICI M. - YAMAHA
4 03:03.085 10:28:24.190
1 02:54.141 10:20:28.858
5 02:41.236 10:31:05.426
2 02:57.649 10:23:26.507
Po.5 - # 588 GAGYI P. - HUSQVARNA 3 02:51.372 10:26:17.879
1 02:37.981 10:26:14.804 4 02:50.894 10:29:08.773
2 02:56.040 10:29:10.844 5 02:50.021 10:31:58.794
3 02:51.634 10:32:02.478
Po. 12 - # 88 SOCACI E. - KTM
Po. 6 - # 1 KERAMIDAS D. - YAMAHA 1 03:38.946 10:21:08.262
1 02:43.487 10:20:09.620 2 03:22.344 10:24:30.606
2 02:40.253 10:22:49.873 3 02:56.447 10:27:27.053
3 02:40.080 10:25:29.953 4 03:00.369 10:30:27.422
4 02:50.617 10:28:20.570
Po.13 - #8 STAN I. - KTM
5 03:18.206 10:31:38.776
1 05:11.648 10:23:41.053

Fastest lap: 02:26.853
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adventure TIFERR .ro
Ciolpani, Saturday 08 May 2021




